
June 4th Thu June 5th Fri June 6th Sat

9:00

9:30 Opening
9:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

         PL: 40 min               
  SRePL: 40 min               

           IL: 20 min               

13:50

14:30

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

18:00

SRePL8
Onoda

IL6
Kurashige

PL8
Nitschke

Break

SRePL9
Matsunaga?

Banquet

PL4
Zhukhovitskiy

PL5
Marchesan

SRePL4
Sakata

PL6
Schuppe

IL5
Ohmura

SRePL5
Yorimitsu?

Lunch

Poster

SRePL6
Uchida

PL7
Falaise

SRePL7
Yamaguchi

Registration

SRePL1
Tobisu

IL3
Nishikawa

IL4
Tanifuji

ISReP Program Overview

Break

Lunch

SRePL2
Yamazoe

PL3
Barrabés

Break

SRePL3
Kanbayashi

PL1
Hansmann

Break

IL1
Takaya

IL2
Nagao

PL2
Wei

PL9
Park

Closing


