

ISReP Program Overview

	June 4th Thu	June 5th Fri	June 6th Sat
9:00	Registration	PL5 Marchesan	SRePL8 Onoda
9:30	Opening		
9:40	SRePL1 Tobisu	IL4 Tanifuji	IL6 Kurashige
10:00		SRePL4 Sakata	PL8 Nitschke
10:20	PL1 Hansmann	Break	Break
10:40			
11:00	Break	PL6 Schuppe	SRePL9 Matsunaga?
11:20	IL1 Takaya		
11:40	IL2 Nagao	IL5 Ohmura	PL9 Park
12:00	PL2 Wei	SRePL5 Yorimitsu?	
12:20			Closing
12:40	Lunch	Lunch	PL: 40 min SRePL: 40 min IL: 20 min
13:50	SRePL2 Yamazoe	Poster	
14:30	PL3 Barrabés		
15:10	Break	SRePL6 Uchida	
15:30	SRePL3 Kanbayashi	PL7 Falaise	
15:50			
16:10	IL3 Nishikawa	SRePL7 Yamaguchi	
16:30	PL4 Zhukhovitskiy		
18:00		Banquet	